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A002856341 BAPPADITYA  BAURI Male No  1  1 1 SC  3  469.00  56.71  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825597 ANUSMITA  ROY Female No  2 2 UR  3  433.00  80.14  6400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877954 SHANTINATH  NANDI Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  9  410.00  84.86  7205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909941 SUCHETA  JASH Female No  4 4 UR  14  398.00  93.43  7243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877664 SURESH  MANDAL Male No  5  2 5 SC  7  398.00  85.43  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803202 MAYMOONAH  KHATUN Female No  6  1 6 OBC-A  9  388.00  50.43  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780415 SUDIPTA  KUNDU Male No  7  2 7 OBC-B  8  377.00  66.71  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630009 KRISHNA  SINGHA 

MAHAPATRA

Female No  8 8 UR  2  376.00  60.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462902 PRIYA  DEY Female No  9 9 UR  3  374.00  61.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806776 ARADHANA  MANDI Female No  10  1 10 ST  7  371.00  71.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886684 BRISTI  DAS Female No  11  2 11 OBC-A  1  371.00  51.57  7012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459308 TAMANNA  PAL Female No  12 12 UR  2  370.00  85.29  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002853313 SHRESTHA  SEN Female No  13  3 13 OBC-B  14  370.00  80.29  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646214 SUBHADEEP  DUTTA Male No  14  4 14 OBC-B  9  368.00  83.43  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877033 DEBABRATA  DAS Male No  15 15 UR  3  368.00  80.43  7054.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553220 ANKITA  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  2  367.00  55.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767716 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  17  5 17 OBC-B  6  366.00  68.40  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651059 KOYEL  DAS Female No  18 18 UR  1  366.00  42.14  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561729 SAHANAJ  MONDAL Female No  19 19 UR  1  364.00  60.00  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657856 ANKITA  PAL Female No  20  6 20 OBC-B  1  364.00  53.14  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451055 ANKITA  SINGHA Female No  21 21 UR  1  364.00  48.43  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800956 ARITRA  ROY Male No  22 22 UR  1  363.00  67.83  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668473 SNEHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  23 23 UR  3  362.00  57.57  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562246 SANCHITA  MAJI Female No  24  7 24 OBC-B  2  361.00  66.71  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002856798 KOYEL  BARIK Female No  25  3 25 OBC-A  1  360.00  91.14  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678053 RUPREKHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  26 26 UR  1  360.00  87.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560813 NILANJANA  DAS Female No  27 27 UR  5  356.00  67.88  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747835 SANIA  DAS Female No  28 28 UR  4  356.00  56.86  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532591 MEGHA  CHOUDHURY Female No  29 29 UR  1  355.00  48.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699615 SWASTIKA  SINGHA Female No  30 30 UR  1  347.00  50.86  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585987 SOUMILI  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  31 31 UR  1  346.00  54.14  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564924 BADYANATH  GORAI Male No  32  8 32 OBC-B  4  342.00  75.86  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806710 BRISTI  GHOSH Female No  33 33 UR  4  342.00  51.71  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896119 NUR ALAM MANDAL Male No  34 34 UR  5  341.00  76.43  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695378 KOUSANI  GHOSH Female No  35  9 35 OBC-B  2  339.00  79.86  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732310 BRISTI  DEY Female No  36  10 36 OBC-B  4  338.00  57.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002932246 SURJA DEB MANDI Male No  37  2 37 ST  3  336.00  85.29  7194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852373 MOHAMMAD MUR SALIN 

KHAN

Male No  38 38 UR  2  336.00  54.29  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817850 SUDIPA  GORAI Female No  39 39 UR  14  334.00  84.14  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462499 ANANYA  PAL Female No  40  11 40 OBC-B  2  333.00  61.14  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843240 SHILPI  MONDAL Female No  41 41 UR  2  332.00  69.14  7869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464866 DIYA  KUNDU Female No  42 42 UR  3  331.00  70.86  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639742 DIWAKAR  SINHA Male No  43 43 UR  8  331.00  58.80  7786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475448 SMARANESWAR  BERE Male No  44 44 UR  1  331.00  40.71  7085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921887 JYOTIRMAY  MAHATO Male No  45  12 45 OBC-B  25  329.00  67.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917903 ANTARA  MANDI Female No  46  3 46 ST  1  327.00  78.86  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879066 VINAYAK  CHAUBEY Male No  47 47 UR  7  326.00  90.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594452 RATNA  NANDI Female No  48 48 UR  2  325.00  81.86  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002741410 BAISAKHI  GARAI Female No  49 49 UR  1  323.00  54.86  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764932 MRITYUNJOY  DEY Male No  50  13 50 OBC-B  1  323.00  41.14  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618489 NUR AMIN KHAN Male No  51  14 51 OBC-B  4  321.00  59.86  7808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544027 KIRAN  KARMAKAR Female No  52  15 52 OBC-B  6  321.00  59.14  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616012 SHUBHAM  NANDI Male No  53 53 UR  3  319.00  45.57  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505272 ANJANA  ROY Female No  54  16 54 OBC-B  4  317.00  61.86  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659192 SARAMA  MONDAL Female No  55 55 UR  1  317.00  56.57  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642794 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  56 56 UR  6  317.00  48.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653654 MALLIKA  GORAI Female No  57  17 57 OBC-B  1  317.00  41.86  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670955 SOHINI  SATPATI Female No  58 58 UR  1  315.00  65.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599824 MANISHA  KUMBHAKAR Female No  59  18 59 OBC-B  2  312.00  62.00  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730040 MONAMI  MUKHERJEE Female No  60 60 UR  3  311.00  68.86  7182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002584345 SARBAJIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  61 61 UR  1  309.00  82.00  7164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517254 ARPITA  

SINHAMAHAPATRA

Female No  62 62 UR  3  308.00  67.29  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610897 SUBHADIP  PANDEY Male No  63 63 UR  3  306.00  46.14  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545005 BABLI  GHOSH Female No  64  19 64 OBC-B  1  306.00  38.29  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916579 HEMAL  MURMU Male No  65  4 65 ST  6  304.00  94.71  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592689 MOUSUMI  KARMAKAR Female No  66 66 UR  2  303.00  58.57  6854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710594 SUBHAJIT  PAUL Male No  67  20 67 OBC-B  24  303.00  43.86  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528389 ARUP  GHOSH Male No  68 68 UR  1  295.00  72.00  7236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441999 BARSHA  DAS Female No  69 69 UR  1  295.00  58.14  7094.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695317 SUBHAJIT  GORAIN Male No  70  21 70 OBC-B  1  293.00  77.29  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486814 PRIYANKA SINHA 

MAHAPATRA

Female No  71 71 UR  3  290.00  76.17  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002641386 SUTAPA  BANERJEE Female No  72 72 UR  11  290.00  69.17  5921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582453 ASMITA  SINHABABU Female No  73 73 UR  1  288.00  69.43  7215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868747 ISHITA  KAR Female No  74  22 74 OBC-B  3  286.00  79.29  7420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672532 SELIMA  KHATUN Female No  75  4 75 OBC-A  1  286.00  37.57  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889511 TANIA  MUKHERJEE Female No  76 76 UR  19  285.00  63.67  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569565 SARNA  HANSDA Female No  77  5 77 ST  3  284.00  68.00  7466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547439 NANDINI  SONAR Female No  78 78 UR  3  284.00  58.43  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446002 RIMJHIM  MAKUR Female No  79  23 79 OBC-B  4  277.00  75.71  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682350 PRIYA  GORAI Female No  80 80 UR  1  273.00  47.29  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487202 SURYA  GOPE Male No  81 81 UR  2  270.00  62.57  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920642 DIPSHIKHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  82 82 UR  2  261.00  62.14  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655475 BINAY KUMAR HANSDA Male No  83  6 83 ST  3  261.00  48.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002803202 MAYMOONAH  KHATUN Female No  6  1 1 OBC-A  9  388.00  50.43  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886684 BRISTI  DAS Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  1  371.00  51.57  7012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856798 KOYEL  BARIK Female No  25  3 3 OBC-A  1  360.00  91.14  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672532 SELIMA  KHATUN Female No  75  4 4 OBC-A  1  286.00  37.57  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002877954 SHANTINATH  NANDI Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  9  410.00  84.86  7205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002780415 SUDIPTA  KUNDU Male No  7  2 2 OBC-B  8  377.00  66.71  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853313 SHRESTHA  SEN Female No  13  3 3 OBC-B  14  370.00  80.29  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646214 SUBHADEEP  DUTTA Male No  14  4 4 OBC-B  9  368.00  83.43  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767716 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  17  5 5 OBC-B  6  366.00  68.40  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657856 ANKITA  PAL Female No  20  6 6 OBC-B  1  364.00  53.14  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562246 SANCHITA  MAJI Female No  24  7 7 OBC-B  2  361.00  66.71  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564924 BADYANATH  GORAI Male No  32  8 8 OBC-B  4  342.00  75.86  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695378 KOUSANI  GHOSH Female No  35  9 9 OBC-B  2  339.00  79.86  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732310 BRISTI  DEY Female No  36  10 10 OBC-B  4  338.00  57.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462499 ANANYA  PAL Female No  40  11 11 OBC-B  2  333.00  61.14  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921887 JYOTIRMAY  MAHATO Male No  45  12 12 OBC-B  25  329.00  67.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002764932 MRITYUNJOY  DEY Male No  50  13 13 OBC-B  1  323.00  41.14  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618489 NUR AMIN KHAN Male No  51  14 14 OBC-B  4  321.00  59.86  7808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544027 KIRAN  KARMAKAR Female No  52  15 15 OBC-B  6  321.00  59.14  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505272 ANJANA  ROY Female No  54  16 16 OBC-B  4  317.00  61.86  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653654 MALLIKA  GORAI Female No  57  17 17 OBC-B  1  317.00  41.86  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599824 MANISHA  KUMBHAKAR Female No  59  18 18 OBC-B  2  312.00  62.00  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545005 BABLI  GHOSH Female No  64  19 19 OBC-B  1  306.00  38.29  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710594 SUBHAJIT  PAUL Male No  67  20 20 OBC-B  24  303.00  43.86  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695317 SUBHAJIT  GORAIN Male No  70  21 21 OBC-B  1  293.00  77.29  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868747 ISHITA  KAR Female No  74  22 22 OBC-B  3  286.00  79.29  7420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446002 RIMJHIM  MAKUR Female No  79  23 23 OBC-B  4  277.00  75.71  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002856341 BAPPADITYA  BAURI Male No  1  1 1 SC  3  469.00  56.71  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877664 SURESH  MANDAL Male No  5  2 2 SC  7  398.00  85.43  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002806776 ARADHANA  MANDI Female No  10  1 1 ST  7  371.00  71.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932246 SURJA DEB MANDI Male No  37  2 2 ST  3  336.00  85.29  7194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917903 ANTARA  MANDI Female No  46  3 3 ST  1  327.00  78.86  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916579 HEMAL  MURMU Male No  65  4 4 ST  6  304.00  94.71  7064.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569565 SARNA  HANSDA Female No  77  5 5 ST  3  284.00  68.00  7466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655475 BINAY KUMAR HANSDA Male No  83  6 6 ST  3  261.00  48.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


